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Enrollment Report
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4,796

4839

3731

4122

6

17503

Credit Hours
7500

6,931

6,178

7,790

»

28410

Dataasof:

Term

Fall 2021

Part Time
Enrolliment Count

IEB - B

Part Time

Enrollment Count

8&ER o »

Sep 13202114:34.07

Credit Hours

EBprpd

Credit Hours

£98a g



_[{"I%.,, W, e Dataasof:  Sep 13202114:3407
Term
Fall 2021

Diversity Report

State Representation

State Enroliment Citizenship Enrollment
Alabama 3 United Statesof Ame..
Arizona 6 Australia
Arkansas 1 Canada
California 1 China
Colorado 13 Ethiopia
Connecticut 6 Germany
Florida 3 Honduras
Georgia 3 Japan
Hawaii 2 Kenya
Idaho 2 Korea, Republic Of
lllinois 397 Mexico
Indiana 43 Myanmar
lowa 6 Nigeria
Kansas 5 Rwanda
Kentucky 8 Vietnam
Maine 1 Unknown
Maryland K] Bolivia
Massachusetts 4 Brunei Darussalam
Michigan 185 Cameroon
Minnesota 3L Chile
Missouri 3 Congo Kinshasa
Nebraska 2 Eritrea
New Hampshire 5 India
New Jersey 9 Indonesia
New Mexico 1 Malaysa
New York n
North Carolina 8
North Dakota 2
Ohio 48
Oregon 1
Pennsylvania “u
South Carolina 2
Tennessee 6
Texas 27
Virginia n
Washington 6
Wisconsin 29
District of Columbia 3
Guam 1
Montana 2
Oklahoma 1
Rhode Island 1
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